
Holt Community Primary School 
Newsletter  Summer 5 

16th May 2023 

Dates for your diary 
 
16th - 17th May - Prayer Space 
Thur 18th May - World Orienteering Day 
Wed 24th May - Y5 class assembly 
1.30pm Wed 24th May - New Year R stay and play 
2.30pm Wed 24th May - Friends of Holt meeting 
27th May-4th Jun - Half term 
Week beg 5th Jun - Y4 multiplication table check 
Week beg 12th Jun - Y1 phonics screening check 
Wed 14th Jun - YR  class assembly 
Thur 15th Jun - Y3/5 Norwich castle trip 
Tue 20th Jun - Class Photographs 
Thur 22nd June - Picnic and Sports’ Day 
Week beg 26th June - Year 6 Crowden 
Wed 28th June - Y3/4 class assembly 
9am Thur 29th Jun Y4 Music Recital 
Wed 5th July - KS1 trip to Cromer 
5pm Thur 6th July - New YR parent meeting 
Fri 7th July - Y1/2 class assembly 
Fri 7th July - Reserve Sports’ Day date 
Week beg 10th Jul - Short reports sent home 
Mon 10th July - Y6 class assembly 
3pm Fri 14th July - Summer Fayre 
18th+19th July - Parent/Teacher meetings 
Fri 21st July - Leavers’ assembly 
22nd July - 6th Sept - Summer holiday 

The Prayer Space in the hall has been a great  
success with each class taking turns to visit. The 
children really appeared to have found it both 
thought provoking and inspiring. We would like to 
thank Father Howard and all the volunteers for  
organising the event. 

Menu change - Thursday 18th May 
 

Breaded Chicken or Quorn Fillet(v) 
In a Sub Roll with Lettuce and Mayo 

Served with 
Potato wedges, coleslaw, sweetcorn 

Toffee Cream Shortcake 

Congratulations to the group of KS1 children who 
braved the chilly weather to compete at the Cross 
country competition at Mundesley junior school. 


